The Baldwin Times

P. O. Box 571

Phone 937-2511

CREDITS

Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

432-4010

- Bay Minette Home & Auto Joh n Z. Davis
- John Z. Davis
 P. O. Box 582

REFERENCE

DATE

· Bay Minette, Ala. 36507

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE THE 10TH OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE "To insure proper credit, please return this portion of statement."

CHARGES

	<u> </u>		
BALANCE FORWARD	Account Balanc	e as of 8/31/6	8 508.73
SEP 12'69 FULL PAGE	120.00		628.73
SEP 19.68 SPEC AD	5.00		633.73
SEP 19'68 96" @.84	80,64		714.37
SEP 19.68 FULL PAGE	130.00		844.37
SEP 24.68 28,484	1.87		846.24
SEP 26'68 SPEC AD	5.00		851.24
SEP 26.68 ADJUST 9/12			861.24
OCT 3.68 SPEC AD	5.00		866.24
OCT 11.68	• •	20.00	846.24
OCT 17'68 SPEC AD	5.00		851.24
OCT 23'68 29,031	36.75		887.99
OCT 31'68 SPEC AD	5.00		892.99
OCT '68 CORRECTION	20.00		912.99
NOV 21.68		80.95	832.04
NOV 28'68 29,507	1.58		833.62
DEC 12'68 96" @.84	80.64		914.26
DEC 18'68 29,610	2,68		916.94
DEC 18'68 29,693	7.88		924.82
DEC 19'68 SPEC AD	18.00		942.82
JAN 30169 567	52.50		995.32
JAN 30 • 69 568	52.50		1,047.82
FEB 3 169		109.57	938,25
FEB 17'69		138.25	800,00
MAR 20'69 JUN 6 '69		272:00	728.00
<u> 100 6 109 </u>	L	216,001	512.00

PLEASE PAY LAST AMOUNT IN THIS COLUMN

BALANCE

The Baldwin Times

P. O. Box 571

Phone 937-2511

Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

432-4010

- Bay Minette Home & Auto
- . John Z. Davis
- P. O. Box 582
- Bay Minette, Ala. 36507

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE THE 10TH OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE "To insure proper credit, please return this portion of statement."

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD				512.00
OCT 23 69 OCT 23 69 NOV 26 69			227.00 25.00 52.50	285.00 260.00 207.50
		·		



The Baldwin Times

P. O. Box 571

1 1

Phone 937-2511

Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

432-4010

Bay Minette Home & Auto

- · John Z. Davis
- . P. O. Box 582
- Bay Minette, Ala. 36507

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE THE 10TH OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE "To insure proper credit, please return this portion of statement."

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARE				
MAY 1'69	SPEC AD	13.50		13.50
MAY 21'69		1.05		14.55
MAY 28 69	1,289	17.33		31.88
JUN 6'69			31.38	• 50
JUN 26'69		69.16		69.66
JUL 16'69		3.68		73.34
JUL 16,69		·	69.66	3.68
JUL 16 ' 69		38.22	,	41.90
JUL 17'69		1.00		42.90
JUL 24'69		•75		43.65
JUL 29'69		24.30		67.95
	CLASS AD	•75	İ	68.70
AUG 7'69		.75		69.45
AUG 7169		76.44		145.89
AUG 14'69		•75		146.64
AUG 21'69		•75		147.39
AUG 25'69		2.10		149.49
	CLASS AD	•75		150.24
SEP 4'69		•75		150.99
SEP 11'69		•75		151.74
	CLASS AD	•75		152.49
	CLASS AD	•75		153.24
OCT 2'69		•75		153.99
OCT 9'69	CLASS AD	•75		154.74

PLEASE PAY
LAST AMOUNT

1763

The Baldwin Times

P. O. Box 571

Phone 937-2511

Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

432-4010

- John Z Davis
- PO Box 582
- Bay Minette, Ala

9

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE THE 10TH OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE "To insure proper credit, please return this portion of statement."

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD				
Oct 23,	1969 National Cash Re Serial No. 98-4-	gister 663558		227.00

PLEASE PAY
LAST AMOUNT
IN THIS COLUMN

STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY

Before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Samuel K. Smith, Jr., who is known to me and who, after being by me first duly and legally sworn, did depose and say under oath as follows:

That his name is Samuel K. Smith, Jr. and that he is the Comptroller of the Baldwin Times, a partnership composed of James H. Faulkner, Sr. and James H. Faulkner, Jr. That he has personal knowledge of the books and records of said partnership, and that the account attached hereto owing to said partnership by John Z. Davis, of Bay Minette, Alabama, is true and correct and that the amount shown thereon as due and payable is justly due and owing to the said partnership by the said John Z. Davis, after allowing all credits and off-sets, and the same is due and unpaid and has been due and unpaid since October 23, 1969.

Samuel K. Smith, Jr.

Sworn to and subscribed

before me, this 30

day of Much , 1971.

Notary Public, Baldwin County, Alabama

FILED

APR 26 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

I served a copy of the within

James N. Faulkner, Sr. A James N. Jaulkner, Jr.

John 3. Danis

#: 9804

STATE OF ALABAMA

BALDWIN COUNTY

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT - LAW SIDE

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

You are hereby commanded to summon John Z. Davis, individually and doing business as Bay Minette Home and Auto Supply, to appear within thirty days from the service of this Writ in the Circuit Court to be held for said County at the place of holding same, then and there to answer the Complaint of James H. Faulkner, Sr. and James H. Faulkner, Jr., individually and doing business as the Baldwin Times.

WITNESS my hand this do day of day of day. 1971.

Queice B. Blackmon

JAMES H. FAULKNER, SR. and X
JAMES H. FAULKNER, JR., IN THE CIR

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

Individually and doing business X as THE BALDWIN TIMES,

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiffs,

vs.

JOHN Z. DAVIS, individually and doing business as BAY MINETTE HOME AND AUTO SUPPLY,

AT LAW 9804

Defendant.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of Five Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and Twenty-Four Cents (\$589.24), due from him by account on the, to-wit, 23rd day of October, 1969, which sum of money with interest thereon, is still unpaid.

χ

χ

χ

χ

An itemized statement of the account sued on, verified by the affidavit of a competent witness is attached hereto and made a part hereof.

CHASON, STONE & CHASON

Defendant's Address for service is Bay Minette, Alabama.

BY: Attorneys for Plaintiff